

CMPMO-34 of 2021

25.03.2026 Present: Ms. Ananya Verma, vice counsel for respondents No. 1, 3 and 4.

POA on behalf of the respondents No. 5 and 6 is awaited. Let the same be awaited for two weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

25.03.2026

(Vriti)